Community Service

COMPLAINT REFERRED TO PROBECUTOR Conditional Disch. Fee

JAIL TIME

CREDIT

	NARCO SOUTH	Fax:		Feb 7 2005 15:3 Feb 7 2006 15:1	
FOLCH CASE NO. ISLOUDSDOOP COUNTY OF Burlington Courty Address Ulmer COUNTY OF Burlington N.J. Address 29 Valley Forge Drive Address 29 Valley Forge Drive Address 29 Valley Forge Drive Company Address 1/31/06 Date of bidge 1/31/06 Date of bidge 20 Valley Forge Drive Company Address 29 Valley Forge Drive Company Address 29 Valley Forge Drive Address 29 Valley Forge Drive See Bloo. Company Address 29 Valley Forge Drive See Bloo.	, ,)	ر د	_)	ر (۔ ''دِ
Tallocoscopy of Burlington Courty Superior Court COLINTY OF Burlington Dealer of Services Superior Court Constitution Dealer of Services Superior Court Dealer of Services Superior Court Sal No. Constitution Dealer of Services Superior Court		5804-0033-8308 Mooning S	aptociacija (p. 1898 All Puphya P		Supplied to the state of the st
THE BURLINGTON COURTY Superior Court Burlington Courty Superior Court COUNTYOF Burlington MJ Address 29 Valley Forge Drive Svedesboro, New Jersey Sal No. COUNTY OF Date of birm 05/20/65 Date of birm 05/20/66 Date of birm 05/20/66 Date of birm 05/20/66 Date of birm 05/20/66 Date of bir	POLICE CASE NO.	· ·	्र स्ट्रांट ट ा	.c 37	•
Description Country Superior Court COUNTY OF Burlington NJ Address 29 Valley Forge Drive Svedesboro, New Jersey Sallos Composition of Co-descriptions Dr. U. Common Country Composition of Country Sallos Composition of Co-descriptions Dr. U. Common Country New Jersey State Police Common Country New Jersey State Police On Rev Jersey State Police New Jersey State Police New Jersey State Police On Rev Jersey State Police New Jersey State Police New Jersey State Police On Rev Jersey State Police On Rev Jersey State Police New Jersey State Police On Rev		XO9 (One State	of New Jersey	y w400446
Burlington NJ Address 29 Valley Forge Drive Swedesboro, New Jersey Sinks Composition of Com		ow Count			
Surface Drive Swedesboro, New Jersey Sal No. Complainant Det. Vincent Coppola Solidant Surface Complainant Det. Vincent Coppola Solidant Surface Complainant Det. Vincent Coppola Solidant Surface Complainant		Delendant / /	Aues Ulo	ner	
Coty, State Coty,			9 Valley For	ree Drive	
Compliance: Det. Vincent Coppola Coppolation: Det. Vincent Coppola	XOURY CODE NUMBER	Address		- 60 2224	ISS No.
Delso of sign of SBI No. Delso of sign of Armania Document Coppola SBI No. SB	CONTROL NO CONTROL I LIA deserva	City, State	Swedesboro,	New Jersey	
Det. Vincent Coppola The Complaint Service of New Jersey State Police Service of New Jersey State State Police Service of New Jersey State St	D-		05/20/65	1/2	1 /06
Det. Vincent Coppola One Jersey State Police One Jersey State One Jersey State Police One Je		Dale of birth.	03/_2,0/ 0,5	Date of arrest	17,06
Det. Vincent Coppola One Jersey State Police One Jersey State One Jersey State Police One Je	Umber of cridefendance				
Det. Vincent Coppola of New Jersey State Police convergence of New Jersey State Police conspired to the Police Police Police conspired to the New Jersey State Police conspired to the New Jersey State Police conspired to the Police Police c			- Au	S8	No
conspire with another to commit promoting gambling N.J.S.A. 20:37-2a and money laundering in violation of N.J.S.A. 20:21-25, by sith the purpose of promoting gambling and money laundering, agreeing with James Harney and others that the purpose of promoting gambling and money laundering, agreeing with James Harney and others that the purpose of promoting gambling and money laundering, agreeing with James Harney and others that the purpose of promoting gambling and money laundering or commission of promoting gambling and money laundering, agreeing with James Harney and others that the purpose of promoting gambling and money laundering or commission of such orimes. Probable Cause contained within a sealed affidavit To be prosecuted by SDAG Mark Eliades Charge Number 2 N.J.S. 20:37-2al N.J.S. 20	Det. Vincent		~~	ing and the second second	
day of			olNEW_Jet		
county of	asiding, at	MINATE CREED COMPLETE AND		Upon oath says that, to	the best of (his) (her) knowledge
on various dates on or about and in between December 29, 2005 and January 26, 2006 totaling more than \$1,000, under an agreement with James Harvey, Richard Tocchet and others more than \$1,000, under an agreement with James Harvey, Richard Tocchet and others in that the defendant participated or would participate in the proceeds of a gambling activity \$1,086,100.00 during the period of Pecember 29, 2005 and January 31, 2006. Conspire with another to commit promoting gambling N.J.S.A. 2C:37-2a and money lauratering in violation of N.J.S.A. 2C:21-25, by with the purpose of promoting or facilitating commission of promoting gambling and money lauratering, agreeing with James Harney and others that defendant would aid them in the planning or commission of such crimes. Probable Cause contained within a sealed affidavit To be prosecuted by SDAC Mark Eliades Nats. 2C:37-2a1 N.S. 2C:37-2a N.S. 2C:37			•	MUNICIPAL OCTOR NO	¬ '
more than \$1,000, under an agreement with James Harvey, Richard Tocchet and others whereby the defendant participated or would participate in the proceeds of a gambling activity in that the defendant did receive approximately 594 bets amounting to approximately \$1,086,100.00 during the period of December 29, 2005 and January 31, 2006. conspire with another to commit promoting gambling N.J.S.A. 20:37-2a and money laundering in violation of N.J.S.A. 20:21-25, by with the purpose of promoting or facilitating commission of promoting gambling and money laundering, agreeing with James Harney and others that defendant would aid then in the planning or commission of such crimes. Probable Cause contained within a sealed affidavit To be prosecuted by SDAC Mark Eliades To be prosecuted by SDAC	t knowingly did accept	M. Leceline money or			County ofN.
Ange Number 1 I.S. 2C:57-21 Ange Number 2 A.J.S. 2C:5-2 Charge Number 3 A.J.S. Charge Number 2 A.J.S. Charge Number 3 A.J.S. Charge Number 3 A.J.S. Charge Number 3 A.J.S. Charge Number 3 A.J.S. Charge Number 2 A.J.S. Charge Number 3 A.J.S. Charge Number 2 A.J.S. Charge Number 2 A.J.S. Charge Number 2 A.J. S.J.S. Charge Number 2 A.J. S.J. S.J. S.J. S.J. S.J. S.J. S.J.	defendant would aid then Probable Cause contained	in the planning or	idavit	James Harney and a	others that
Charge Number 2 N.J.S. 2C: 37-2a1 N.J.S. 2C: 57-2 N.J.S. Charge Number 3 N.J.S. Charge Number 3 As Amended Charge Number 3 As Amended N.J.S. Charge Number 3 As	To be prosecuted by	· SDAG Mark Eliado	A S :	.	
I.S. 2C:37-281 N.J.S. Charge Number 1 As Amended Charge Number 2 As Amended Charge Number 3 As Amended J.S. N.J.S. N.	parde Mumber 1			Cherge Number 3	
Subspicibled and swom to before me this 3 rday of 792 von 142 vol 6 Subspicible and swom to before me this 3 rday of 792 von 142 vol 6 On any peace officer or other authorizated berson: Pursuant to this warren't would are hereby commanded to agreet the parmed defendant and bring (nim) (her) thinkith before this count to answer the server of the voltage constant. If has been finded by Voltage Clark There I was present industry of the voltage of constant. If has been finded by Voltage Clark There I was present industry of the voltage of constant. If has been finded by Voltage Clark There I was present industry of the voltage of constant. There I was present industry of the voltage of constant of the voltage of				'	
gned		↓	Amended		s Amended
gned	Subscribed and		37		
any peace officer or other authorized person: Pursuant to this warrant you are hereby commanded to attest the named defendant and bring (nim) (her) The best food by Judge Clark The Judge Clar	gned me Colal	1 PSC	Signed Q		325
The Court Action Total DEDR Penally Amount: Total Violent Crimes Penally Amount:	any peace officer or other authorized	person: Pursuam to this warrant	you are hereby come	nanded to accept the named	NANT)
(Specify Concrete) of relevance of the Terry (AAD (PM) SIGNATURE OF JUDGE OF CLERK SIGNATURE OF JUDGE		re log compati.			
THER COURT ACTION Total DEDR Penalty Amount: Tens (AB) (PM)	Had been flord by		00	th	
SIGNATURE OF JUDGE ON C. ERK COURT ACTION (Wherein Judgment or Conditional Discharge is entered in this court) MARIE 1997, July 1222 DESTRUCTION DATE DESTRUCTION AND PROPERTY AND PROPER	o Villation included				Specilly conditions of release, e.g., P.D.R.
SIGNATURE OF JUDGE OF CLERK COURT ACTION (Wherein Judgment or Conditional Discharge is entered in this court) MARKE WARREN TO DATE OF FLOW ON THE COURT OF THE	т авроитело Вин	Tone	(Ash (Psa	melle Pr	Commen
CON CONS. SHOP DECR. SALES DEC	OF PAUTE APPEARANCE COUL			SIGNATURE OF IT	NOOR ON CLEAR
TOTAL Violent Crimes Penalty Amount:	MANAGE WANTED THE DATE OF PLAN CHE C	DATE DECLARE TE	THE THE ACT OF CONDILLIO	- L L - I	
PIER COURT ACTION Total DEDR Penalty Amount: Total Violent Crimes Penalty Amount:	TOWAR .			1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	TERLA MUNIF.
THER COURT ACTION Total DEDR Penalty Amount: Total Violent Crimes Penalty Amount:	where	*	<u> </u>	+	
PIER COURT ACTION Total DEDR Penalty Amount: Total Violent Crimes Penalty Amount:					
Total Finally Amount:	- !				
	HER COURT ACTION Total DEDI		į į	1 1	
		Penalty Amount	Total V	Ident Crines Penalty Amount	

NODCO COUTU	Fax:	Feb 7 2005 15:3	
NARCO SOUTH	Fax: (1)	Feb 7 2006 15:1	4 P.03
Fi v yana	ACCURACE Middle & Speedice & Color & C	Rights Reserved 0305	
POLICE CASE NO.	701		
131005009	The Si	late of New Ierser	9 W400445
COURT Burlington County Superior	Court James	US_ Ulmer	
COUNTY OF	Defendant / Alias	·	
Burlington COUNT PROBLEM NUMBER	N.J. Address 29 Valley	Forge Drive	<u> </u>
	City, State	ro, New Jersey	\$9 No.
CONTRY BOCKMENTUMENTUM	05/20/6	5 1/3:	1/06
	Date of birth	Date of arrest	
Number of co-defendants	Dr. Llc.		No
	COMPLAINT		
Completent Det. Vincent Copp	oola New	Jersey State Police	
Residing at	CYTROEN COMPLANUATI)		the best of (his) (her) knowledge,
	·		e named defendant on or about the
ithin the about and in between	en 2001 and January 31, 200	6 in the Evesham Towns	L County ofN.J.
ithin the jurisdiction of the	is Court, possess, control	and transport property	known to be
ransporting and depositing m	onies which were known to h		
r violation of N.J.S.A., 2C:2	1-25a and c.	e proceeds from an int	egar gampring,
:		•	, ,,
	•	ويهيا	
rababla Causa a antala la la la	, i	•	:
obable Cause contained with	n a sealed attidavit	, ·	
• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •		••	
			•
To be prosecuted by S Charge Number 1			
N.J.s. 2C:21-25a & c	Oharge Number 2	Charge Number 3	
Charge Number 1 As Amended	Charge Number 2 As Amended.	N.J.S. Charge Number 3 A	á Amended
N.I.S.	N.J.S.	N.J.S.	
Subscribed and swor	m to before me eith em eroted of m	-day of January	102006
Signed My Clark	Signed	DIT O Cas	- +525s
To any peace officer or other authorized performance for the authorized performance for the peace of the court to any	BTILLHOUD DATH)	COMPLAIN COMPLAIN	NANT)
a a series and an analysis of	a contract	y commanded to arrest the named	defendant and bring (him) (her)
Sall has been held by		100 th	10% Option
Dare Willinging Indused			(Openity considery of release, e.g. R.Q.R.)
CONTI ABDINENTOS Dels	And the second s	- mis co. 1	PT
	THE (AM) (PM)	SIGNATURE OF J	NOCE ON CITINK
STANDED METT. / JUST PLEA DATE OF PLEA OR CONTURE OF	ACTION (Wherein judgment or Co		
Negree	LINGUISMAN TERM WITH TERM	PART CO	ors susp. PROBATION SURP.
Named	2.0	++	
Nulpart .			
THER COURT ACTION Total DEDR PO		Total Violent Crimes Penalty Amount.	
Total Lab	Fee Reedunion	DL. Susp. Inclinition to Which Content	Dq: